e,

YemnioHaTt U-19
2023/24 9-in Typ, MaTy Ne65

M aTHuus, 29.09.2023, 16:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LWacnnee. 25°C.
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WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

OO UL B~ WN B

9
10
11

Kpaseub Bnagncnas
LLleneketa MukunTa
bawmapiH OnekcaHap
OrapkoB Mukona
aNoOHCbKUIN BaneHTuH
JloceHKo IBaH
tOweHko OnekcaHap
[nyweHKo AHTOH
JemyeHKo AHTOH
LlykaHoB BikTop
Mywkapbos Oner (K)

3anacHi

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

bapyeHko [leHuc
HJaHnnok Makcum
PocnyTbko OniekcaHgp
bau Map'sH
KocTpuus OnekcaHap
fIHOBIY €BreH
byHOoaw Bacunb
CmeTaHa [leHnc
Fapmall EBreHin
TpudaHeHko borpaH
besknenHun AmMntpo
ToipoB XycpaBs

TpeHep
Benik Onekcin

ApbiTp:

BonkoB B'syecnaB

AcucteHT 1:

Cntocap €sreH

ACUCTEHT 2:

Yanka IpnHa
4-vi apbiTp:
puuan Bnagncnas

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

N3t06a Ceprin

2:1

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

31
45
26
14
47
18
30
41
80
37
99

AweHko OMuTpo
PomaHeub Eoyapn
Mpyc Cranicnas (K)
KopcyH Inna
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
bariHcbkuin HikiTa
[lanac Tapac
bynratos Oemug
Psi3zaHueB fpocnas
LLleB4eHko OnekcaHgp
CepLtok ApTem

3anacHi

1

13
88
77
7

89
19

LLinpses IsaH
CeniH OeHuc
Fopobelb ApTeMm
KyxTa Makcum
Kpeuyn OImMutpo
Kacumos borpgaH
byran Bagnm

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusb
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 9-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne65
M aTHmus, 29.09.2023, 16:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LLlacnmse. 25°C.

2:1
«WaxTap» [oHeubK «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
4 Orapkos Mukona 2
5' @ 37 LeB4yeHko OnekcaHap
8' 30 MNanac Tapac
25" 18 bariHcbkun HikiTa
29' 14 KopcyH lnns
11 Mywkapbos Oner .
23 Toipos XycpaBs N 46
5 FaNOHCLKUIN BaneHTuH ® 52'
9 lemyeHKO AHTOH ,
22 besknenHun OmMnutpo N 2>
, 80 Psa3aHueB fApocnas
26 N 7 Kpeuyn OMuTpo
57' | 30 Manac Tapac
7 lOweHko Onekcangp  (® 63'
5 NaJIOHCbKWA BaneHTuH 4l 64"
14 PocnyTbko OnekcaHap
10 LlykaHoB BikTop \
18 byHpaw Bacuib N 64
, 41 bynraTtos Jemup
66 N 19 byran Bagnm
7 OweHko OnekcaHap ,
17 AHOoBIY EBreH N 70
79' 31 AweHko OAMnTpO
| 14 KopcyH Inns
83 N 13 CeniH JeHuc
83" t 37 LeB4yeHko OnekcaHgp
88 lNopobelb ApTem
8 INyueHKo AHTOH 86'
17 SAHOBIY EBreH 86'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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